Davide e Luigi Volpi S.p.A.
Via San Rocco, 10
46040 CASALROMANO MN –ITALIA
________________________________________________________________________________
Tel. 0376 76009 Fax 0376 76408
E-Mail: commerciale@volpioriginale.it – export@volpioriginale.it http://www.volpioriginale.it
COMPANY WITH QUALITY SYSTEM
MANAGEMENT CERTIFIED BY ICIM
= ISO 9001 =
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
ELECTRIC SPRAYER ‘ELETTROLITHIUM’ Lt. 15 WITH TROLLEY and HERBICIDE BAR
PISTON PUMP AND LITHIUM BATTERY 12V-8Ah
COD. 10PTBLIT
Tank capacity 15 Lt
Tank material Poliìyetylene
Working pressure 0,8 ÷ 1 bar
Maximum capacity 1.2 Lt / min.
Liters dispensable for each battery charge Pressure at 1,0 bar – up to 265 lt
Battery charging time Up to 5,5 hrs
Rechargeable lithium battery 12 V DC 8 Ah 96 Watt
Pressure regulator Mechanical brass pressure regulator
Mixing system Hidraulic
Battery charger 12 V 1,8 A
Fuse Cylindrical fuse 5x20 5A
Gaskets  NBR (high breaking loads - resistance to
mineral oils and greases)
Pump  Piston pump in stainless steel with sphere
valves
Filling diameter 100 mm
Temperature min. / max. 5° C / 40° C
Trolley
• Structure in galvanized steel
• Sprayer locking system
• Lance holder hooks
• Preparation for herbicide bar
•Wheels suitable for rough terrain
Herbicide bar  · Adjustable in height
• maximum width 140 cm
• N° 4 fan nozzles and 100 mesh filter
Working method Towed
Package dimensions cm 140 x 32 x 99
Net weight of the sprayer with trolley and bar 14 Kg
IMPORTANT: CAREFULLY FOLLOW THE INDICATIONS FOR USE REPORTED INTO THE
USER’S MANUAL.